BREVARD COUNTY N EMAIL FORM
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CONTRACT REVIEW AND APPROVAL FORM

SECTION | - GENERAL INFORMATION

1. Contractor: Barefoot Bay Recreation District 2. Amount: $66,740.40

3. Fund/Account#: 4250/365460 4. Department Name: Ultility Services

5. Contract Description: Renewal of Lease for Barefoot Bay Utility Billing Office

6. Contract Monitor: Jennifer Thomas 8. Contract Type:

7. Dept/Office Director: Edward Fontanin LEASE/RENTALS IZI
9. Type of Procurement: Other |EI

SECTION |l - REVIEW AND APPROVAL TO ADVERTISE
APPROVAL

COUNTY OFFICE YES SIGNATURE

User Agency

[]
Purchasing D
]

Risk Management

OO0O0 8

County Attorney D

SECTION Il - REVIEW AND APPROVAL TO EXECUTE

APPROVAL
COUNTY OFFICE YES SIGNATURE
User Agency Fontanin, Edward  ore 510650 144656 0100
Purchasing Darling, Steven  gaeostio5 toses veoo

1 1 E
OO0O0 g

Risk Management Lairsey, Matt D 2031.06.30 16 4551 0400
County Attorney Balser, Heather  giestiooe ioeiss or00
SECTION IV - CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT DATABASE CHECKLIST
CM DATABASE REQUIRED FIELDS Complete v
Department Information ;
Department L
Program —

Contact Name

Cost Center, Fund, and G/L Account

Vendor Information (SAP Vendor #)

Contract Status, Title, Type, and Amount

Storage Location (SAP)

Contract Approval Date, Effective Date, and Expiration Date
Contract Absolute End Date (No Additional Renewals/Extensions)
Material Group

Contract Documents Uploaded in CM database (Contract Form with County Attorney/ Risk
Management/ Purchasing Approval; Signed/Executed Contract)
"Right To Audit" Clause Included in Contract

Monitored items: Uploaded to database (Insurance, Bonds, etc.)

00 O e

AO-29: EXHIBIT |


IN CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT:
● Insurance Certificates uploaded under the Monitor Items tab.
● Change Order/Task Order uploaded under the Task Orders/Change Orders tab.
● Contract Renewal documents uploaded under the Renewals tab.

ryan.springer
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ryan.springer

NOTE: If ANY office denies approval, the package will be immediately returned to the User Agency.

ryan.springer
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by ryan.springer


	INITIAL CONTRACT REVIEW AND APPROVAL FORM
	SECTION I -  GENERAL INFORMATION


	1 Contractor: Barefoot Bay Recreation District
	Email: 
	Check Box1: 
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


		2021-09-30T14:49:29-0400
	Fontanin, Edward


		2021-09-30T16:43:21-0400
	Lairsey, Matt


		2021-10-26T13:51:46-0400
	Balser, Heather


	2 Amount: $66,740.40
	3 FundAccount: 4250/365460
	4 Department Name: Utility Services
	5 Contract Description: Renewal of Lease for Barefoot Bay Utility Billing Office
	6 Contract Monitor: Jennifer Thomas
	7 Dept/Office Director: Edward Fontanin
	8 Contract Type: [LEASE/RENTALS]
	9 Type of Procurement: [Other]
		2021-10-29T10:25:37-0400
	Darling, Steven


	UA II: YES
	PURCHASING II: Off
	RISK MGMT II: Off
	CA II: Off
	UA III: YES
	PURCHASING III: YES
	RISK III: YES
	CA III: YES


